
Solanin Judo Cup 2024  2024.06.08  Nowa Sól   FU10-25
Zawodnicy: 8Zawodnicy A

Nr Imię Klub 1 2 3 4

1 WIECZOREK Aleksandra KS Judo Spartakus Międzyrzecz

2 HENSZEL Alicja KS Budowlani Sosnowiec

3 ŚWIDERSKA Łucja KS Akademia Judo Poznań

4 NOWAK Iga UKS Piast Wrzeście

Zawodnicy B

Nr Imię Klub 5 6 7 8

5 ZAWISLANSKA Antonina Pretorian Team

6 KUBICKA Izabela UKS Olimp Nowa Sól

7 STERN Ayala Judokan Israel

8 KUŹMA Zuzanna KSJ Gwardia Koszalin

Walki A

Walka Biały Niebieski Wynik Czas

Walki B

Walka Biały Niebieski Wynik Czas

1 21 WIECZOREK Aleksandra HENSZEL Alicja 00-10 0:05

10

5 62 ZAWISLANSKA Antonina KUBICKA Izabela 10-00 1:44

10

3 43 ŚWIDERSKA Łucja NOWAK Iga 10-00 0:13

10

7 84 STERN Ayala KUŹMA Zuzanna 11-00 0:44

10

1 35 WIECZOREK Aleksandra ŚWIDERSKA Łucja 0-1 3:00

1

5 76 ZAWISLANSKA Antonina STERN Ayala 00-10 0:49

10

2 47 HENSZEL Alicja NOWAK Iga 10-00 0:32

10

6 88 KUBICKA Izabela KUŹMA Zuzanna 00-10 1:05

10

1 49 WIECZOREK Aleksandra NOWAK Iga 00-10 0:24

10

5 810 ZAWISLANSKA Antonina KUŹMA Zuzanna 10-00 0:43

10

2 311 HENSZEL Alicja ŚWIDERSKA Łucja 10-00 0:03

10

6 712 KUBICKA Izabela STERN Ayala 00-10 0:28

10

A1

B2

B1

A2

13

HENSZEL
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WygranePkt. Msc.

0 0

13 30

22 11

31 10

4

WygranePkt. Msc.

2 20

1

0 0

2

3 30

31 10

4

Wyniki

Msc. Imię

1

2

3

3

HENSZEL Alicja, KS Budowlani Sosnowiec

STERN Ayala, Judokan Israel

ZAWISLANSKA Antonina, Pretorian Team

ŚWIDERSKA Łucja, KS Akademia Judo Poznań


